Date:

08-22
08-24
09-01
09-05
09-07
09-08
09-12
09-14
09-14
09-19
09-21
09-22
09-25
09-26
09-26
09-29/30
10-03
10-03
10-05
10-10
10-10
10-12
10-12
10-16/17/19

RLCA Volleyball Schedule: 2023
Varsity Coach: Cassandra Schreiber

JV Coach: Stephanie Coleman
MS Coach: Sydney Ward

H/A: Opponent:

H
A
A
A
A
H
A
H
H
H
A
A
H
H
H
A
H
H
A
H
H
H
H
A

Hernando Christian
Hamden Dubose
Intern.Comm. School
All-Saints Academy

St. Barnabas (double header)
City of Life

Legacy HS

Trinity Christian

Intern. Comm. School
1st Academy-Leesburg
St. Paul

Altamonte Christian
Oasis Christian

St. Barnabas

Circle Christian

SSAC FINALS TOURNEY
Pinecrest Charter
Legacy HS

1st Academy-Leesburg
Faith Lutheran

Lake Mary Prep

St. Paul

All Saints Academy

MS FINALS TOURNEY

Teams:

MS-JV-V
MS-V
JV-V
JV-V

MS

JV-V
MS-V
MS

JV-V
MS-JV-V
MS

JV-V
JV-V

MS

JV-V

Vv

JVv

MS-V
MS-JV-V
MS

JV-V

MS

JV-V

MS

Times:

4:30/5:30/6:30

4:30/5:30
5:30/7:00
5:00/6:00
4:30/5:30
5:30/6:30
4:30/6:00
4:30

5:30/6:30

4:30/5:30/6:30

4:30
5:00/6:00
5:30/6:30
4:30
5:30/6:30
TBA
4:30
5:30/6:30

4:30/5:30/6:30

4:30
5:30/6:30
4:30
5:30/6:30
TBA



